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COMUNE                        1 CASTAGNA                  ROBERTA           25/05/1977 165 Q     0 X  

COMUNE                        2 SALERNITANO               LORETTA           22/12/1970 153 Q     0  X

COMUNE                        3 VELLA                     ANTONELLA         19/09/1979 151 Q R    1  X

COMUNE                        4 GIOIA                     MARIA             01/01/1977 147 Q     0  X

COMUNE                        5 LAUDICINA                 ROSARIA           24/03/1968 143 Q R    2   

COMUNE                        6 ZAPPALA'                  ANNA AGATA        04/02/1971 143 Q R    1   

COMUNE                        7 COGNATO                   GIOVANNI          11/06/1974 143 R     2   

COMUNE                        8 SCIUTO                    LINDA             20/02/1973 142 Q R    2  X

COMUNE                        9 GRILLO                    NICOLINA          25/08/1981 141      0  X

COMUNE                        10 PINO                      ROSY ADRIANA LUCIA 14/11/1977 138 Q R    2   

COMUNE                        11 COPPOLA                   DEBORA            08/11/1983 138 Q R    2  X

COMUNE                        12 CARLOMAGNO                MARIELLA          17/05/1973 137 Q     0   

COMUNE                        13 MANZARI                   ROSANNA           02/10/1979 136 Q R    1   

COMUNE                        14 DONVITO                   TIZIANA           16/03/1975 130 Q     0   

COMUNE                        15 VITALITI                  ELEONORA          08/10/1966 128 Q R    2   

COMUNE                        16 VITALE                    ALESSANDRA        26/03/1982 127 Q     0   

COMUNE                        17 VINCIPROVA                MARIA             26/04/1977 126 Q R    1  X

COMUNE                        18 FERRAZZO                  ANTONELLA         03/01/1974 126 Q R    1  X

COMUNE                        19 CANTISANI                 CARMELA           23/07/1976 125      0  X

COMUNE                        20 MADONNA                   SABRINA           25/09/1980 125      0  X

COMUNE                        21 CORVINO                   VITTORIA ANNA MARI 01/12/1974 123 Q     0  X

COMUNE                        22 CAGNINA                   MARIANGELA        26/08/1980 123 Q R    2   

COMUNE                        23 DIGIROLAMO                NICOLETTA         10/06/1976 123 Q R    1   

COMUNE                        24 BRASACCHIO                CHIARA ANGELA     16/04/1978 123 Q     0  X

COMUNE                        25 DELL'OLIO                 SILVIA            06/10/1972 122 Q R S   1   

COMUNE                        26 MUSARRA FRANNANDO         SANTA MASSIMILIANA 15/10/1971 121 Q     0   

COMUNE                        27 PIRRELLO                  MARIA VINCENZA    08/03/1959 116 Q     0   

COMUNE                        28 BALLARDINI                ELENA             17/05/1984 114 Q R    2  X

COMUNE                        29 VILLACARO                 ALFONSINA         16/04/1963 110 Q     0   

COMUNE                        30 LATTANZIO                 RACHELE           29/12/1968 108 Q R    3   

COMUNE                        31 MAIO                      MARIA ROSARIA CLAU 25/08/1970 108 Q     0 X  

COMUNE                        32 FERNANDEZ                 ANNA MARIA        18/03/1969 104 Q R    2   

COMUNE                        33 MOSCA                     GIUSEPPE          28/05/1977 103 Q R    1  X

COMUNE                        34 INGUANTI                  GREGORIO          13/04/1972 102 Q     0   
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COMUNE                        35 ORLANDO                   GIUSEPPINA        05/11/1980 102 Q     0 X  

COMUNE                        36 FUGAZZOTTO                ILARIA MARIA      11/08/1973 99 Q   J A 0   

COMUNE                        37 LAMANNA                   PATRIZIA          17/06/1975 98 Q     0  X

COMUNE                        38 ZACCO                     SANTINA CARMELINDA 01/11/1973 97 Q R    1  X

COMUNE                        39 CIRRONE                   GISELLA           18/02/1978 96 Q R    3   

COMUNE                        40 GISMONDI                  ASSUNTA           26/05/1972 94 Q R    2 X  

COMUNE                        41 CHIRIACO                  MARIANGELA        03/01/1974 91 R     2   

COMUNE                        42 MILETTA                   ANTONELLA         26/01/1964 89 Q     0   

COMUNE                        43 FERRAZZO                  ANGELA            20/04/1974 88 Q R    3   

COMUNE                        44 TARANTINO                 FILOMENA          03/10/1974 87 Q     0 X X

COMUNE                        45 PAGNOTTA                  GIUSEPPINA        10/05/1972 85 Q     0   

COMUNE                        46 FERRARO                   GIUSEPPA          08/05/1961 79 Q R S   2   

COMUNE                        47 CARBONE                   GIUSEPPINA        05/07/1985 78      0 X  

COMUNE                        48 FELICE                    LOREDANA          06/08/1985 78      0  X

COMUNE                        49 FALCO                     SONIA             18/07/1982 75 Q   J A 0  X

COMUNE                        50 CUCINA                    FLORANGELA        30/01/1975 70 R     2   

COMUNE                        51 BRUNO                     FEDERICA          28/04/1976 69    J A 0  X

COMUNE                        52 LENZI                     CHIARA            08/09/1987 65    J A 0  X

COMUNE                        53 GRAFFEO                   LEONARDA MARIA    22/04/1956 60 J Q R   1   

COMUNE                        54 SALVATORI                 SABRINA           26/06/1970 56 L Q R   3   

COMUNE                        55 LO PRESTI                 CONCETTA          10/02/1971 55 R     1   

COMUNE                        56 TURRISI                   ANGELA            28/08/1975 53 Q R    1   

COMUNE                        57 CORNETTI                  VALENTINA         22/12/1987 48      0  X

COMUNE                        58 RIFICI                    SIMONA            19/03/1978 44      0   

COMUNE                        59 REGGIORI                  MATTEO            12/03/1987 42      0   

COMUNE                        60 VERZI'                    MARIA             25/08/1965 33 R     2   

COMUNE                        61 PALELLA                   MARIA LUISA       04/07/1965 32 Q R  K A 1 X  

COMUNE                        62 CINQUEGRANI               NICOLETTA         22/06/1974 22 Q     0   

COMUNE                        63 ORLANDO                   VIRGINIA          26/04/1968 21 Q R    1   

COMUNE                        64 RUSSO                     MARIA ROSA        22/07/1970 19 R     2 X  

COMUNE                        65 BARRESI                   EMANUELA          28/11/1977 18 R     3   

COMUNE                        66 AIELLO                    GIUSEPPINA        27/05/1964 15    K A 0 X  

COMUNE                        67 PISANI                    FRANCESCA         30/09/1981 15      0  X

COMUNE                        68 SCIALPI                   VIVIANA           24/06/1972 14      0 X X

COMUNE                        69 FIORENZA                  ELVIRA            04/07/1978 13      2   

COMUNE                        70 FALCO                     STEFANIA          18/07/1982 6      0  X

COMUNE                        71 MOLINO                    ALESSIA           10/11/1985 0 Q     0   

COMUNE                        72 MAFFEI                    MARIA CECILIA     11/10/1987 0      0  X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    1 FUGAZZOTTO                ILARIA MARIA      11/08/1973 99 Q   J A 0   

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    2 FALCO                     SONIA             18/07/1982 75 Q   J A 0  X



SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    3 BRUNO                     FEDERICA          28/04/1976 69    J A 0  X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    4 LENZI                     CHIARA            08/09/1987 65    J A 0  X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     1 FUGAZZOTTO                ILARIA MARIA      11/08/1973 99 Q   J A 0   

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     2 FALCO                     SONIA             18/07/1982 75 Q   J A 0  X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     3 BRUNO                     FEDERICA          28/04/1976 69    J A 0  X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     4 LENZI                     CHIARA            08/09/1987 65    J A 0  X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    1 FUGAZZOTTO                ILARIA MARIA      11/08/1973 99 Q   J A 0   

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    2 FALCO                     SONIA             18/07/1982 75 Q   J A 0  X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    3 BRUNO                     FEDERICA          28/04/1976 69    J A 0  X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    4 LENZI                     CHIARA            08/09/1987 65    J A 0  X

CON METODO MONTESSORI         1 PALELLA                   MARIA LUISA       04/07/1965 32 Q R  K A 1 X  

CON METODO MONTESSORI         2 AIELLO                    GIUSEPPINA        27/05/1964 15    K A 0 X  

LINGUA INGLESE                1 CASTAGNA                  ROBERTA           25/05/1977 165 Q     0 X  

LINGUA INGLESE                2 VELLA                     ANTONELLA         19/09/1979 151 Q R    1  X

LINGUA INGLESE                3 GIOIA                     MARIA             01/01/1977 147 Q     0  X

LINGUA INGLESE                4 GRILLO                    NICOLINA          25/08/1981 141      0  X

LINGUA INGLESE                5 COPPOLA                   DEBORA            08/11/1983 138 Q R    2  X

LINGUA INGLESE                6 VITALE                    ALESSANDRA        26/03/1982 127 Q     0   

LINGUA INGLESE                7 MADONNA                   SABRINA           25/09/1980 125      0  X

LINGUA INGLESE                8 BRASACCHIO                CHIARA ANGELA     16/04/1978 123 Q     0  X

LINGUA INGLESE                9 BALLARDINI                ELENA             17/05/1984 114 Q R    2  X

LINGUA INGLESE                10 FERNANDEZ                 ANNA MARIA        18/03/1969 104 Q R    2   

LINGUA INGLESE                11 ZACCO                     SANTINA CARMELINDA 01/11/1973 97 Q R    1  X

LINGUA INGLESE                12 CHIRIACO                  MARIANGELA        03/01/1974 91 R     2   

LINGUA INGLESE                13 MILETTA                   ANTONELLA         26/01/1964 89 Q     0   

LINGUA INGLESE                14 FERRARO                   GIUSEPPA          08/05/1961 79 Q R S   2   

LINGUA INGLESE                15 CARBONE                   GIUSEPPINA        05/07/1985 78      0 X  

LINGUA INGLESE                16 FELICE                    LOREDANA          06/08/1985 78      0  X

LINGUA INGLESE                17 FALCO                     SONIA             18/07/1982 75 Q   J A 0  X

LINGUA INGLESE                18 CUCINA                    FLORANGELA        30/01/1975 70 R     2   

LINGUA INGLESE                19 BRUNO                     FEDERICA          28/04/1976 69    J A 0  X

LINGUA INGLESE                20 LENZI                     CHIARA            08/09/1987 65    J A 0  X

LINGUA INGLESE                21 CORNETTI                  VALENTINA         22/12/1987 48      0  X

LINGUA INGLESE                22 REGGIORI                  MATTEO            12/03/1987 42      0   

LINGUA INGLESE                23 CINQUEGRANI               NICOLETTA         22/06/1974 22 Q     0   

LINGUA INGLESE                24 BARRESI                   EMANUELA          28/11/1977 18 R     3   

LINGUA INGLESE                25 PISANI                    FRANCESCA         30/09/1981 15      0  X

LINGUA INGLESE                26 SALVATORI                 SABRINA           26/06/1970 56 L Q R   3   

LINGUA INGLESE                27 FALCO                     STEFANIA          18/07/1982 6      0  X


